

PROVIDER ALERT

Carelon Behavioral Health Town Hall

June 6, 2024

Target Audience: All Behavioral Health Providers

Thank you for attending the Carelon Behavioral Health Town Hall for Maryland's Providers. Whether you attended one or all of the town hall sessions and simply want to review the content again or you missed the presentations entirely, we are sharing the following resources:

- Maryland Department of Health & Carelon Town Hall Slide Presentation
- Webex meeting recording: Maryland Department Of Health and Carelon Behavioral Health Town Hall for Providers
 - Password: Carelon2024 (You must enter this password to access the recording)

If you have any questions about the implementation after reviewing the content or beyond, please direct them to: MDHtransitionsupport@carelon.com

Thank you,

Maryland Department of Health